GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ADMINISTRATION OF U.T. OF DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI DAMAN & DIU OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT, DISTRICT PANCHAYAT, MOTI DAMAN.

e-TENDER NOTICE NO. 22/2021-22.

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL

Sr. No.	NAME OF WORK	TENDER ID NO.	EMD Rs.	TENDER FEES NON REFUNDABLE Rs.	TIME LIMIT
1.	SELECTION OF CONSULTANCY FIRM FOR PROVIDING PROJECTENGINEERING MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY (PMC) SERVICES FOR PREPARATION OF DPR FOR PROVIDING	2021_DAMA N_1744_1	1,00,000	Rs. 1500/-	4 Month
	VACUUM/GRAVITY/SHALLOW/ DE- CENTRALIZE SEWERAGE NETWORK AND SEWERAGE TREATMENT PLANTS (STP) INCLUDING SCADA ALONG WITH HOUSE CONNECTIONS FOR ALL THE PANCHAYATS OF DAMAN DISTRICT.				

BID DOCUMENT DOWNLOAD END DATE : 11/08/2021 UPTO 15.00 HOUR

PRE BID MEETING (off line) : 03/08/2021 UPTO 11.00 HOUR

LAST DATE & TIME OF RECEIPT OF ONLINE BID : 11/08/2021 UPTO 15.00 HOUR

IN https://ddtenders.gov.in

OPENING OF (Technical Bid) :11/08/2021 UPTO 16.00 HOUR

(If Possible)

(By Speed Post / RPAD Through Postal Authority/Tender box kept in Division office only.)
Issued to:

(Mukeshchandr.D. Gohil)
Executive Engineer
PWD, District Panchayat,
MOTI DAMAN

No.DP/PWD/DMN/AB/Tender/ e-200444

Dt: - 30 |07 |2021

c. c. to

- 1. P.S. to The Hon'ble Administrator, DNH & DD, Secretariat, MotiDaman for information please,.
- 2. The Hon'ble Member of Parliament, DNH & DD.
- 3. P.S. to Advisor to the Hon'bleAdministratorDNH & DD, Secretariat, MotiDaman.
- 4. The I.G.P., U.T. of DNH& DD, Daman.
- 5. The Finance Secretary, U.T. of DNH & DD, Secretariat, Daman.
- 6. The Secretary PRI U.T. of DNH&Daman.
- 8. The Law Secretary, U.T. of DNH & DD, Secretariat, Daman.
- 9. The Jt. Secretary (Finance) Secretariat, Daman.
- 10. The Chief Engineer, PWD/O.I.D.C, Daman.
- 11. The Superintending Engineer, PWD, Moti Daman.
- 12. The Collector, Daman.
- 13. The Director of Accounts, Daman.
- 14. The President, D.M.C., Daman.
- 15 The President, District Panchayat, Daman.
- 16. The Chief Executive Officer, District Panchayat, Daman.
- 17. The Chief Officer, D.M.C., Daman.
- 18. The Executive Engineer, PWD, W.D. III, Daman.
- 19. The Asstt. Engineer, Sub- Division. No.l/II/ & IV, Daman.
- 20. The Assistant Engineer, District Panchayat, Daman
- The District Informatics Officer, National Informatics Centre, Secretariat, Daman for Publication on Web site.
- 22 Notice Board.